
 

 

     
Welcome to 

Free Lunchtime Clubs 
2023-24 

 LUNCHTIME CLUB TIME STAFF 
MEMBER 

ROOM Year Group 

MONDAY  Acorns  
 

 
Outdoor Basketball 

 
 

KS2 Reading Club 

12.30-
1.10pm 

 
12.45-
1.15pm 

 
12.45-
1.15pm 

Mrs Munson + 
team 

 
Mr Cripps 

 
 

Mrs Lampen 

Sensory Room 
 
 

Basketball Court 
 
 

KS2 Library 

Y1-6 
 
 

Y1-6 
 
 

Year 5 and 6 

TUESDAY Acorns  
 
 

Story Birds with Ms G  
 

Gardening  
 
 

Outdoor Basketball  
 

12.30-
1.10pm 

 
12.30-1pm 

 
12.30-
1.15pm 

 
12.45-
1.15pm 

Mrs Munson + 
team 

 
Ms Gillen 

 
Susan + team 

 
 

Mr Cripps 

Sensory Room 
 
 

KS2 Library 
 

School Garden 
Area 

 
Basketball Court 

Y1-6 
 

Year 1 and 2 
 
 

Y1-6 
 
 

Y1-6 

WEDNESDAY Acorns Mrs M and 
team  

 

12.30-
1.10pm 

 

Mrs Munson + 
team 

 

Sensory Room 
 
 

Y1-6 
 
 



2 

Outdoor Basketball  
 
 

Science Club 

12.45-
1.15pm 

 
12.45-
1.15pm 

Mr Cripps 
 

 
Mr Pitchers 

Basketball Court 
 
 

Year 5 
Classroom 

Y1-6 
 

Year 3 and 4 
 

THURSDAY Acorns 
 
 

Bead Club 
 
 

Outdoor Basketball  
 

12.30-
1.10pm 

 
12.30-
1.15pm 

 
12.45-
1.15pm 

Support Staff 
 
 
Mrs Kennedy 

 
 

Mr Cripps 

Sensory Room 
 
 

KS2 Library 
 
 
Basketball Court 

Y1-6 
 
 

Y1-6 
 
 

Y1-6 

FRIDAY Acorns 
 
 

Outdoor Basketball  
 
 

Mindfulness Colouring  
 

12.30-
1.10pm 

 
12.45-
1.15pm 

 
12.30-1pm 

Support Staff 
 
 

Mr Cripps 
 
 
Mr Sullivan or 
Mrs Kennedy 

Sensory Room 
 
 
Basketball Court 

 
 

New Room 

Y1-6 
 
 

Y1-6 
 
 

Y1-6 

 

 
 

 
 

 


